60FL - Jupiter - Jupiter Hospital Inc

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Florida

United States of America

15ft (5m)
GMT -5

26.92267, -80.09750

helipad
60FL
n/a
60FL

No airport communication available for 60FL

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
UTX UNITED NDB 12.7
PBI PALM BEACH VORTAC 14.5
PHK PAHOKEE VOR/DME 32.9
FPR FORT PIERCE NDB 36.9
FX PRAIZ (FT LAUDERDALE) NDB 45,5
TRV TREASURE (VERO BEACH) VORTAC 49.9
FLL FORT LAUDERDALE VOR/DME 51.1
Disclaimer

bearing
266.6°
177.4°
256.7°
333.9°
195.2°
332.5°
184.6°

frequency
405

115.70
115.40

275

221

117.30
114.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - 60FL - Jupiter - Jupiter Hospital Inc - page 1



